## 2024 Paoli Fall Festival Vendor Form

August 30 – September 1, 2024

Paoli Chamber of Commerce hosting at the JayCee Park, 798 W Main St, Paoli, IN 47454 P.O Box 22 (200 W. Court St., Ste. 1), Paoli, IN 47454

812-723-4769 (Voice Message Only) or Email: info@paolichamberofcommerce.com

Name:			
Business Name:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone:	Phone During Festival:		
Email:	Email During Festival:		
Space Rental Rates: Food Vendor / Trailer / Asphalt 30' IF YOU ARE BRINGING A STOCK			
Food Vendors ALSO enclose Cert. o	f Ins., <b>One</b> Complete Health	Dept. Form and	d \$20 = Total:
Non-Food Vendor / Grass 10' x 10' (	Qty of Spaces:	x \$35 =	Total:
Make Space Rental checks or mone Make Health Dept. check or money			
Mail <u>ALL</u> completed forms, checks a Paoli Chamber of Commerce, ATTN		•	
FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED. Applica	ations for submission of ver	iders can stop a	at any time.
Your Size & Needs: Booth Size: Electrical Requirements: VOLTS Stock Truck (Y/N)			_ WATER (Y/N)
Your Menu (Food Vendors): attach i	ii needed.		
What do you sell/demonstrate?			

See second page for additional information regarding set up times. PLEASE READ.

The Paoli Fall Festival runs from Friday, Aug. 31 at 5pm until Sunday, Sept. 1 at 5pm.

Booths are to be set up at the listed times below and open daily.

Approx. "open hours" are Friday 5-10pm, Saturday 9am-10pm, Sunday 12-5pm.

Some additional events may be added and can change the "open hours" of the festival.

## **Vendor Check in Information-NO EXCEPTIONS**

Set up times:

Thursday, Aug. 29, 2024 5-8pm and Friday, Aug. 30, 2024 9am-4pm

Tear down time:

Sunday, Sept. 1, 2024 at 5pm

All vendors need to check in at the Paoli Chamber of Commerce on site office at the "concession stand" at the JayCee Park before being guided to their space. This can be found at the entrance of the park behind Hucks Gas Station.

Vendors are **NOT** permitted to discharge any grease or water on site. Food vendors with deep fryers **MUST** have an onsite Type 12 Fire Extinguisher required by the State Fire Marshall. There will be inspections.

Both food and booth space vendors are responsible for disposing of their trash at the facilities dump site. Please help us keep the park clean.

NO REFUNDS after submission of vendor applications are completed.